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201707240002
62330

07/24/2017
08:18:55

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160927000
354210

201707240002
62340

07/24/2017
08:18:56

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20160927000
354220

201707050002
36840

07/05/2017
10:22:52

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES PARKER
GEORGE
THEODORE

Instr
#:20170306000
075880

201707110002
46350

07/11/2017
08:11:38

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201707240002
65190

07/24/2017
03:04:57

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20021205000
605630

Sec:12
Twn:24N
Rng:12E
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201707240002
65180

07/24/2017
03:04:56

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

KEY WAYNE R Legacy #:1999-
31568 Instr
#:19990729000
315681

Sec:12
Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Other:SEE
INST

201707240002
65210

07/24/2017
03:04:59

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Instr
#:20150204000
037860

Other:SEE
INST

201707240002
65210

07/24/2017
03:04:59

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Instr
#:20150204000
037860

Other:SEE
INST

201707270002
69850

07/27/2017
12:45:38

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE TSANKOV
YOVELIN
VLADOV

22 30 Lot#:16
Book:22 Pg:30
Sub:CRESTMO
NT
RESURVEY

201707130002
49690

07/13/2017
10:38:45

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE TORAIN
JANICE
RENEE

35 124 Lot#:84
Book:35
Pg:124
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR 1

201707170002
55840

07/17/2017
03:45:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE PRESTON
STEPHEN
PHILIP

32 92 Lot#:106
Book:32 Pg:92
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE I
FINAL PLAT


