Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date Recorded= 2017/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201707240002 62330	07/24/2017 08:18:55	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20160927000 354210	, , ,
201707240002 62340	07/24/2017 08:18:56	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20160927000 354220	
201707050002 36840	07/05/2017 10:22:52	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER GEORGE THEODORE					Instr #:20170306000 075880	
201707110002 46350	07/11/2017 08:11:38	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						Other:SEE INST
201707240002 65190	07/24/2017 03:04:57	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20021205000 605630	Sec:12 Twn:24N Rng:12E BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201707240002 65180	07/24/2017 03:04:56	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	KEY WAYNE R					Legacy #:1999- 31568 Instr #:19990729000 315681	Sec:12 Twn:24N Rng:12E Other:SEE INST
201707240002 65210	07/24/2017 03:04:59	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					Instr #:20150204000 037860	Other:SEE INST
201707240002 65210	07/24/2017 03:04:59	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY					Instr #:20150204000 037860	Other:SEE INST
201707270002 69850	07/27/2017 12:45:38	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TSANKOV YOVELIN VLADOV			22	30		Lot#:16 Book:22 Pg:30 Sub:CRESTMO NT RESURVEY
201707130002 49690	07/13/2017 10:38:45	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TORAIN JANICE RENEE			35	124		Lot#:84 Book:35 Pg:124 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR 1
201707170002 55840	07/17/2017 03:45:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PRESTON STEPHEN PHILIP			32	92		Lot#:106 Book:32 Pg:92 Sub:STONECR EEK PHASE I FINAL PLAT